
2024 University at Buffalo Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 6, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 16-32   Conf: 7-18   Home: 3-12   Away: 5-15   Neutral: 8-5
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (296), Opp (283)   DPs Turned: Team (11), Opp (11)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (16), Totals (16), Ambrose (12), Pulu (4), Opp (13)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (150-171), Ambrose
(63-71), Lucyshyn (34-43), Tarantino (28-29), Watters (13-14), Pulu (11-13), Lauck (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
10 Lucyshyn, Alexis .304 48-48 148 23 45 12 0 5 30 72 .486 19 0 23 1 .381 1 0 1-1 43 33 4 .950
2 Fernimen, Madison .292 48-48 154 31 45 7 0 1 17 55 .357 22 1 12 0 .380 2 0 5-5 23 61 7 .923
13 Nagel, Abbey .279 48-48 147 17 41 10 1 0 11 53 .361 11 3 26 0 .340 1 0 6-6 314 13 0 1.000
20 Williams, Tianna .275 41-40 120 11 33 7 0 0 16 40 .333 12 4 12 0 .355 2 0 0-0 62 63 7 .947
12 Wasielewski, Alyssa .259 45-43 112 16 29 6 1 1 9 40 .357 13 0 16 0 .333 1 0 2-4 45 84 11 .921
11 Mitchell, Mia .253 48-48 146 27 37 5 0 9 24 69 .473 17 1 15 0 .331 2 0 13-13 77 2 3 .963
3 Kelly, Sara .231 48-48 130 14 30 8 1 0 14 40 .308 11 0 19 0 .285 3 0 4-4 39 0 4 .907
4 Tarantino, Julia .217 36-36 83 5 18 4 0 0 10 22 .265 7 0 15 1 .278 0 0 1-1 3 29 4 .889
26 Watters, Emily 1.000 13-6 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 5 2.500 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 10 1 .909
8 Lauck, Lily .193 35-30 83 9 16 2 0 1 7 21 .253 17 2 16 1 .340 1 1 0-0 9 1 1 .909
17 Van Heyst, Avelyn .175 17-14 40 3 7 2 0 0 3 9 .225 2 0 11 0 .214 0 1 1-1 36 23 5 .922
18 Ambrose, Lyla .164 38-38 55 6 9 2 0 1 6 14 .255 8 1 14 1 .281 0 0 1-1 223 15 5 .979
15 Terwilliger, Reagan .150 31-21 20 2 3 1 0 0 1 4 .200 3 0 13 0 .261 0 0 4-4 27 0 2 .931
16 Pulu, Karina .083 10-9 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .083 0 0 4 0 .083 0 0 0-0 41 3 0 1.000
24 Catalano, Carina .000 6-3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
9 Calloway, Marissa .000 3-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .333 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
7 McGonigle, Hannah .000 21-0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1-1 0 0 0 .000
Totals .250 48-48 1265 174 316 66 3 19 151 445 .352 143 12 199 4 .328 14 2 39-41 942 337 54 .959
Opponents .282 48-48 1275 220 360 64 5 22 188 500 .392 130 14 266 3 .352 11 19 76-87 965 302 34 .974

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
10 Lucyshyn, Alexis 3.43 9-15 27 22 17 5-0 0 145.0 145 90 71 55 163 23 3 10 .256 10 7 0 3 8
4 Tarantino, Julia 3.59 5-12 21 20 16 0-0 0 119.0 141 81 61 49 71 26 1 5 .287 6 4 0 5 5
26 Watters, Emily 5.46 2-5 13 6 2 1-0 0 50.0 74 49 39 26 32 15 1 7 .343 4 3 0 3 6
Totals 3.81 16-32 61 48 35 6 0 314.0 360 220 171 130 266 64 5 22 .282 20 14 0 11 19
Opponents 3.22 32-16 94 48 16 10 6 321.2 316 174 148 143 199 66 3 19 .250 22 12 0 14 2



2024 University at Buffalo Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 6, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
13 Nagel, Abbey 327 314 13 0 1.000 9 0 0 — 0 0
16 Pulu, Karina 44 41 3 0 1.000 0 11 2 .846 4 0
18 Ambrose, Lyla 243 223 15 5 .979 0 63 8 .887 12 1
11 Mitchell, Mia 82 77 2 3 .963 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Lucyshyn, Alexis 80 43 33 4 .950 0 34 9 .791 0 0
20 Williams, Tianna 132 62 63 7 .947 5 0 0 — 0 0
15 Terwilliger, Reagan 29 27 0 2 .931 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Fernimen, Madison 91 23 61 7 .923 2 0 0 — 0 0
17 Van Heyst, Avelyn 64 36 23 5 .922 3 0 0 — 0 0
12 Wasielewski, Alyssa 140 45 84 11 .921 2 0 0 — 0 0
26 Watters, Emily 11 0 10 1 .909 0 13 1 .929 0 0
8 Lauck, Lily 11 9 1 1 .909 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
3 Kelly, Sara 43 39 0 4 .907 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Tarantino, Julia 36 3 29 4 .889 0 28 1 .966 0 0
24 Catalano, Carina 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 McGonigle, Hannah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Calloway, Marissa 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1333 942 337 54 .959 21 150 21 .877 16 1
Opponents 1301 965 302 34 .974 23 76 4 .950 13 0


